oy
S

8Z Trzié

05.04.2025. 11:30

1.7 km

Rezultati - zenske

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Startna
Stevilka

197

176

175

198

170

194

183

189

190

179

187

188

185

180

184

192

177

Polno ime

CUNDER
VITA

Megli¢ Rooss

Sara Ana

Gros Manja

URANIC ZO

Ely Erker

Rekar Ela

Pfajfar Zana

Buncheska
Blaguna

Mubi Nika
Babi¢ Olivia
Odlazek
Glamoc¢anin

Michelle

Zorko Sara

Cerar NuSa

Bizjak Lisa
Susnik
Amalija

Petrovié
Tijana

Jazbec Dasa

Spol

<

N¢

N«

N«

N«

N«

N«

N«

N¢

N¢

N«

N«

N«

N«

N«

N«

05.04.2025. 15:00

Klub/ekipa

0S
DOBROVA

oS
DOBROVA

0S Orehek
Kranj

0S8 Orehek
Kran;j

OS Orehek
Kranj

OS Orehek
Kranj

OS KRIZE

OS Orehek
Kranj

OS Orehek
Kranj

OS Orehek
Kranj

0S Orehek
Kranj

0S8 Orehek
Kran;j

0S Orehek
Kranj

Status

FIN
cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
cilj
FIN
cilj

FIN
cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
Cilj
FIN
cilj
FIN
cilj

STA
Start

Prehod

05.04.2025.

11:11:54.0

05.04.2025.

11:12:18.5

05.04.2025.

11:12:45.5

05.04.2025.

11:12:57.2

05.04.2025.

11:13:39.2

05.04.2025.

11:15:10.0

05.04.2025.

11:15:10.9

05.04.2025.

11:15:11.5

05.04.2025.

11:15:30.3

05.04.2025.

11:16:46.4

05.04.2025.

11:18:31.7

05.04.2025.

11:18:32.1

05.04.2025.

11:18:32.6

05.04.2025.

11:18:33.3

05.04.2025.

11:18:33.9

05.04.2025.

11:18:34.6

05.04.2025.

11:04:58.6

Neto

cas

6:55.4

7:19.9

7:46.8

7:58.6

8:40.5

10:11.4

10:12.2

10:12.8

10:31.7

11:47.8

13:33.0

13:33.5

13:33.10

13:34.7

13:35.2

13:35.9

Tek po ulicah Trziéa 2025 - 1,7 km (8.-9. razred; 2011-2010)

Tempo Hitrost
min/km km/h Kategorija

4:05

4:19

4:35

4:42

5:06

6:00

6:00

6:01

6:12

6:56

7:58

7:59

7:59

7:59

7:59

8:00

14,71

13,91

13,10

12,78

11,75

10,00

10,00

9,98

9,68

8,64

7,53

7,52

7,52

7,51

7,51

7,50

Mesto ::

9-72-79

Z 10 ::
10 - 2-7-9

Z 1
11-2-7-9
Z 12
12-2-79

Z 13 =
13 -2-7-9

Z 14
14 - 2-7-9

Z 15
15 - Z2-7-9
Z 16 ::
16 - 2-7-9



Startna
Stevilka

199

196

178

Polno ime
GORICANEC
ZDESAR
NELI

Homar Neca

Jazbec Sara

Spol

z

Klub/ekipa Status

oS
DOBROVA

OS Orehek
Kranj

0S KRIZE

STA
Start

STA
Start

STA
Start

Prehod

05.04.2025.
11:04:58.6

05.04.2025.

11:04:58.6

05.04.2025.

11:04:58.6

Neto
cas

Tempo Hitrost Mesto ::
min/km km/h Kategorija



